
PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 44151050

Data publicarii	08.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 385,78 RON - 385,78 RON

Descriere: P20/20 POLIST EXP GR20 D20 EPS100 12MP/BAX (MP) 1EAP20/20 48.0 4.370 209.76 DIBLU NYLON 8 BCA FISCHER PROFIX (BUC) 3DD50491 25.0 4.202 105.04 PISTOL DE STROPIT MULTIFUNCTIONAL KARCHER (BUC) 3FB2645-266 1.0 33.610 33.61 SURUB 3.5*30MM LEMN CAP INECAT ZN GALBEN (SUT) 3DC3530DIN7505A 10.0 2.101 21.01 SURUB DULGHERIE LEMN 3*40, CI, ZG, TORX, KMWHT-30040 (SUT) 3DCKMWHT-30040 3.020 3.616 10.92 SURUB LEMN 4*40 ZN TORX 20 CI PF SPAX EURO N (SUT) 3DA0191010400405 0.20 16.80 3.36 SURUB 3.5*14MM LEMN CAP INECAT ZN GALBEN (SUT) 3DASL3.5*14 1.50 1.387 2.08
